MYKO
Spherical flow meters are positive displacement meters with a very favorable low pressure drop behavior.
therefore perfectly suited for the flow measurement of very high viscosity fluids.
Due to wide measuring ranges, high accuracy and resolution helical flow meters are an excellent  choice for
laminating systems, painting systems, adhesive dispense systems, as well as batching systems for various fluids.
Myko developed and produced Spherical rotor Positive displacement flow sensor specially for replace
oval gear flow sensor at some application where liquid is not pure and require easy and low weight  flow meter ,
Features :  High accuracy

3
Output signal: 4 TO 20 mA
Optional output on demand : HART protocol / RS-485/ ALARM
4) Panel mount flow rate totalizer
 Display flow rate and total, many optional output and 24vdc/230vAC power supply
Technical Data Sheet
MK-SFM- S.S.S - size
Industrial  Flow Sensor & MeterSpherical
  (Positive Displacement Flow Meter)
MYKO
 Helical rotor  flow sensor model no wise  Technical data: ^
Model no                   Line size                          Range
MK-SFM-004            04 mm                         40~400 L/H
MK-SFM-012            12 mm                         600~6000 L/H
MK-SFM-025            25 mm                         1000~10000 L/H
MK-SFM-040            40 mm                         2000~20000 L/H
MK-SFM-050            50 mm                         4000~40000 L/H
MK-SFM-080            80 mm                         10000~100000 L/H
MK-SFM-100            100 mm                         20000~200000 L/H
MK-SFM-150            150 mm                         30000~300000 L/H
MK-SFM-150            150 mm                         80000~800000 L/H
5-24 vdc
0 v
O/p signa NPN Open colectorl